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ADVWANCE O TRAUMA LIFE SUPPORT

ADVANCED TRAUMA LIFE SUPPORT®

Mariana, Quezon City, 1112

Business Phone: +6327829600

Philippines
FACULTY LIST
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NO. EMAIL ADDRESS AVAILAg‘IIIg;;(E’IAg TEACH
COURSE DIRECTORS
. Enrico P. Ragaza, MD, FPCS, FACS 561 Wack WaCkgfs;d’ Mandaluyong +639176500704 eragaza@yahoo.com Yes
. Jorge M. Concepcion, MD, FPCS 4 Everlasting St, lé(iet}C’astro Subd,, Pasig +639189055182 jconcepcion md@yahoo.com Yes
. Orlando 0. Ocampo, MD, FPCS 66-B Iba St., Sta. I\é?ts}? Heights, Quezon +639178977168 bokmd2000@yahoo.com _
. Raymundo F. Resurreccion, MD, FPCS 45 Betty Go-Belmonte St,, Barangay Cellphone: +639164554541 rayrmd@hotmail.com Yes

78 Gallagher St., East Tapinac, Olongapo

Yes, as long as there is no conflict

Laguna

. Arturo E. Mendoza, MD, FPCS City, 2200 +639175278636 artmenmd@yahoo.com.ph with schedule
EDUCATORS
. Josefina R. Almonte, MD, FPCS 24 Scotland St, Betterliving Subd, +639175372022 pippin619@yahoo.com _
Parafiaque, Metro Manila, 1700
. Warren M. Roraldo, MD, MHPED, De La Salle Health Science Institute +639088851969 warrenmroraldomd@email.com Yes
FPCS, FACS College of Medicine, Dasmarifias, Cavite +639272037950 warrenmroraldomd@gmail.com
INSTRUCTORS
. Maximo B. Nadala, MD, FPCS #34 Jereos Ext., La Paz, Iloilo City, 5000 +639189001461 sxnadala@yahoo.com _
. Ramoncito C. Magnaye, MD, FPCS Pandayan, Manghinao P., Bauan, +639199112879 ramoncitomd@yahoo.com Yes
Batangas, 4201
. Joseph T. Juico, MD, FPCS 1156-C Cristobal St, Sampaloc Manila +639228247430 jtjuico@yahoo.com Yes, as long as there is no conflict
with schedule
. Emmanuel A. Baes, MD, FPCS Km. 3, Nepa Hi-way, San Vicente, Bifian, +639178657155 emongesba@yahoo.com Not available this year




5. Andrew Jay G. Pusung, MD, FPCS 62 San Roque Dan 1st, Lubao, Pampanga +639209611753 drpusung@yahoo.com Yes
6. Dures Fe E. Tagayuna, MD, FPCS Blk. 4 Alwana Vlllcai%;, Cagayan de Oro +639173266162 detagayuna@gmail.com Yes
i - th
7. Guadalupe V. Matejka, MD, FPCS 53 De Leon St, Mandurriao, Iloilo City +639173029341 drguapa@yahoo.com.ph Available Sg?;z‘:f;gltge A week
Unit 704, Xavierville Royale
8. Joel U. Macalino, MD, FPCS Condominium, #61 Xavierville Ave, +639178233157 traumadocph@yahoo.com Yes

Loyola Hts., Quezon City

9. Shawn Euclid Gandhi P. Espina, MD, 135 Juana Osmena St. Cebu Cit Tel. Nos.: 0063-32-9173205760, spespina@email.com Can be available to teach overseas,
. pespina@g .
FPCS y 0063-32-5163808 usually later quarter of the year
. +639062402208
10. Samuel C. Cosme, MD, FPCS 217-219 Magsaysay Ave., Baguio City +629157798330 sccosme@yahoo.com No
11. Jennifer L. Tan, MD 91 Xavier St,, San Juan, Metro Manila +6329175947482 jentan.er@gmail.com Yes
Lot 2 Block 12 Callla Lily Street corner
12. Alfonso C. Danac, MD, FPCS, FPSGS, Spider Lily Street, Phase III, Punta -
o @y .
FPALES Verde Subdivision, Pulung Cacutud, +639175106373 acdanacmd@yahoo.com Willing to teach overseas
Angeles City, 2009 Pampanga
# 24 Sousa Lumibao Street, PC Hill +639173049710
. i . ) ) . ’ ’ .
13. Halima O. Mokamad, MD, FPCS Cotabato City 9600 +639183937668 lhemy k@yahoo.com Yes
18 Osmefia St., San Francisco Del Yes, as long as there is no conflict
14. Ma. Cheryl L. Cucueco, MD, FPCS Monte, Quezon City, 1105 +639189172070 cheng cucueco@yahoo.com with schedule
15 Carlos Primero D. Gundran. MD Block 19 Lot 8 Gabriela Silang Street, Cell. No.: +639175506722 carlosprimerogundran@yahoo.com Yes
' ' T New Capitol Estates 1, Quezon City Landline: +632 3403695 cdgundran@up.edu.ph
. i i "y ili Il i . i .
16. Mary Grace A. Lim, MD Lot 3 Block 3 Donz'i ]ustm'a~ St., Filinvest +6329175322058 grace llm. md@gmail.com Yes
South, Brgy. Tubigan, Bifian, Laguna gracee lim@yahoo.com
17. Rose Marie R. Liquete, MD, FPcs | >° AAragon cor. Alfonso Sts, Vista Verde +639209242681 roseliquete@yahoo.com Yes
Exec. Village, Cainta, Rizal, 1900
. Avida Towers, San Lazaro Tower 3, Unit . Will be in Hong Kong by the end of
18. James Yves N. Feliciano, MD 17-Q, F. Huertas St, Sta. Cruz, Manila +639062630612 yves feliciano@yahoo.com May 2016. Available if needed.
19. Edgie C. Resurreccion, MD B3 1.20 Maryland Homes, Landayan, +639272345513 ecrmdemmdh@yahoo.com No

San Pedro, Laguna




20. Alfred Phillip 0. De Dios, MD, FPCS 114 Bulusan St., Laloma, Quezon City +639188370313 ap dedios@yahoo.com Yes
Unihealth Baypointe Hospital and
21. Armando M. Cepeda, MD, FPCS Medical Center, Dewey Avenue, Subic +639175082846 armancepeda@yahoo.com Not available this year

Bay, Freepointe Zone

720 National Road, Barangay Bifian,

22. Edgar M. Palacol, MD, FPCS . 0920-9790549 palacol@doctor.com Yes
Pagsanjan, Laguna, 4008
23. Alfred Q. Lasala II, MD, FPCS 991 Banawe St., Manresa, Quezon City +639178465749 alflasalamd@yahoo.com Yes

24,

Christine P. Te, MD

Home address: 152 William Shaw
corner A. de Jesus St. Caloocan City
1400

Work: National Kidney & Transplant
Institute, Dept of Transplant and
Vascular Surgery, East Avenue Quezon
City 1102

Cell No: +639175719011

Work: +632 9810300 local 2155
(Integrated Vascular Services
Complex)

xtine629@hotmail.com

Only available for local teaching as
of the present time.




